Race Date
September 14, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - IC CATHOLIC PREP
Team Score (places):24

705 Carly Manchester
700 Kennedy Calcagno
701 Frankie Chaidez
704  Alia Johnson

703 Hayden James
702 Liz Closterides
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Team - LEYDEN
Team Score (places):47

922 Stephanie Dominguez
956 Nicole Virzi

933 Jillianne Legaspi

919 Julianna Cruz

927 Mariah Fontanez

935 Michelle Maldonado
924 Alize Earnest
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Team - TIMOTHY
Team Score (places):71

832 Hope Clark

842 Elise Terpstra

835 Paige Hoving

840 Cailey Schuurmann
837 Elena Munk

845 Marta Veenstra
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Team - LARKIN
Team Score (places):90

897 Jinni Jimenez
909 Giselle

887 Samantha Amaro
892 Kailey Cronin
905 Miranda Preuss
889 Jasmine Bernal
888 Fatima Arias
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ICCP KNIGHTS XC INVITE

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:12.5

1 1 18:44.9 18:44.9 0:00.0
2 3 19:13.7 37:58.6 0:28.7
4 7 19:48.8 57:47.4 1:03.8
7 14 21:24.8 1:19:12.3 2:39.8
10 24 21:50.3  1:41:02.6 3:05.4
(17) (41) 23:17.6  2:04:20.2 4:32.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:31.4
3 3 19:27.3 19:27.3 0:00.0
8 11 21:33.0 41:00.4 2:05.7
11 22 22:02.4  1:03:02.9 2:35.0
12 34 22:11.7 1:25:14.6 2:44.3
13 47 22:22.4  1:47:37.0 2:55.0
(14) (61) 22:44.1  2:10:21.2 3:16.7
(15) (76) 22:44.7  2:33:05.9 3:17.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:27.0
5 5 20:03.9 20:03.9 0:00.0
6 11 21:16.3 41:20.2 1:12.4
19 30 23:30.8  1:04:51.0 3:26.9
20 50 23:36.7 1:28:27.8 3:32.8
21 71 23:47.3  1:52:15.1 3:43.4
(22) (93) 23:56.5 2:16:11.6 3:52.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:37.6
9 9 21:37.7 21:37.7 0:00.0
16 25 22:56.4 44:34.1 1:18.7
18 43 23:22.3  1:07:56.5 1:44.6
23 66 25:02.4 1:32:59.0 3:24.7
24 90 25:09.3 1:58:08.3 3:31.6
(25) (115) 25:16.8  2:23:25.1 3:39.1
(26) (141) 25:44.5  2:49:09.6 4:06.7
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Race Date
September 14, 2019

ICCP KNIGHTS XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SOUTHLAND COLLEGE PREP Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 709  Trinity Davis
2 710 Courtney Taylor

Team - RIDGEWOOD
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 771 Paulina Placzek

Team - CHRISTIAN LIBERTY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 861 Julie Wolke

Team - PROVISO EAST
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 866 Heidi Montano
2 867 Damaris Rodriguez

Average Time:

Less Than 5 22:28.7 22:28.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 25:30.1 47:58.8 3:01.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 24:07.5 24:07.5 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 18:26.4 18:26.4 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 21:03.4 21:03.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 21:58.6 43:02.1 0:55.2
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